
PARTS CATALOGUE 72,q 

RY150T-13 



22 

2_6 

29~' ~~ 
30 y 27 

I ' 

©2s 

~~ :;"=,R,.i';'li$ name 

1 ;(5ffi 1>!< Crankcase , Righ t 

2 jffi-9: ~m .g- Breather tube 

ft ffi 1* .2/s: 1>!< -~- /JJG Le ft crankc a se body assembly 
3 

ft~!iii*.2/s:1*.~./JJG (9sfi) Left crankcase body a s semb l y (shor t ) 

4 J§~m:~ Shock a bsorb bu s h ing, rear 

5 ~ T1i;6004- 2RS Bear ing 6004 - 2RS 

6 ~tl:l!franll!t <D 27X Cl>42 >< Oi 1 sea l, Output s haft C!>27 X <1>42X7 

7 ~fli:6301 Bear ing 6301 

8 ~71i:6002 Bea ring 6002 

9 
i1I! !fra il!l !t ct> 19. 8 X cD 30 Oil seal, c r a nk cas e <I> 19. 8X <1>30X5 
X!i 

10 JJ)( il!J~,m~M l 2X 1. 5X 14 Oil drain plug Ml 2 X l. 5 X 14 

ll 4"'/i'l: <DJ2X<D!8XJ Wa s h e r <1)!2 X <D l8X l 

12 1i1JiT.£1,'~~ Fron t s hoc k a bsorb bush i ng 

13 ll'il k'. til .n Hl*-H Sc r e w, tens ion rod 

14 O;ff;,~<D 16X I. 5 0 ring ct>J 6X l. 5 

15 ;jiljJff Pull l e ve r 

16 iEWtt\19!< Timing chain 

I 7 1 r'CC WHl'< -\'j'< 1'F Chain guide 

18 )0( .Y, l~tl:M8 X I 95. 5 S tud MS X 195. 5 

19 ;!)1-Ys!J\.!¥.t!:MS X 187. 5 Stud M8X 18 7. 5 

20 ;cf:;rfc11>1<m Gasket, righ t crankcase 
2 1 k'.1:!z.!ft' 08 X 14 Po s ition ing sl eeve 08 X 14 
22 t , ff1r~~ffij~~M6X50 He x fl a n ge bo lt M6X50 
2:3 !~flj:S\18 Scre w SM8 
24 0% l~I (1) 7 . 5 X I. 5 0 ring e!>7. 5 X l. 5 
2:i ,f1J 11'-tf'i Brake p in 
26 /, f (J tl, ,,,_ 1ITT i~-i1: M6 X 22 Hex flan ge bolt M6 X 22 
27 J:J i 'r,'f ~~ Cha i n presse .r 
28 ff t,'f ?./F l!: J ', Wa she r, c hain pres s e r 
29 A,riJ,~H F i a l head scr e ws 
30 OJ~l@f cD 9. 5 x J. :; 0 ring <D 9 . 5X L. 5 
:3 1 1::i ~,Ht• .({1-1& Ri gnt c r ankc a se a ssy 
32 Lr. ffi 1>1< .@. r,JG Le ft cra nkcase assy 

2 

Crankcase assy 

25 
Irr,, 2'1 23 ) 

5 ~{C:r, , r, I 

~ 6 I 
Ill' fi ,@ ,I 

1 s I 
/ 

trankcase assy 
~ ~f4t.1iuli!½ ~:fi!:/ €r .qttt 

157QMJ - 001 - 000 1 .R 
J 52QM J - 002- 000 1 .R 
157QMJ - 002- 000 1 .R 
157QMJ- 002- 00 l I .R 
J 52QMl - 004 - 000 2 n 
GB/ T276- 6004 I ,R 

I 5 2QMJ - 006- 000 j J,-{ 

GB/ T276- 630 I I ;-( 

GB/ T276- 6002 I ,n 
l 52QMT - 009- 000 I 7.!. 

152QM I - 0!0- 000 1 J--l 
152QMT- O 11 - 000 I .R 
l 52QMI- O 12- 000 2 J,-,t 

152QMI - 0 l 3- 000 I ,R 
l 52QMl - 0 14- 000 I 7.!. 
l 52QMI - O 15- 000 I fl 
152QMI - 016-000 l 9f< 

l 52QMI - 01 7- 000 l .R 
152QMT - 01 8- 000 2 ,H 
152QM1 - 01 9-000 2 .R 
152QMI - 020- 000 j fl 
152QMI - 02! - 000 2 J,~ 

GB/ T16674. J - M6X 50-8 . 8 2 .H 
152QMT - 023- 000 I fl 
152QM l - 024 - 000 1 .R 
l 57QMJ- 003- 000 l .R 

Gl3/ TI6674. J- M6X22- 8 . 8 2 .R 
152QMT - 027- 000 I J,-,t 

! 52QMl - 028- 000 I ,R 

152QM! - 028- 0JO 1 .R 
! 52QM T - 028- 0 20 I n 

157QMJ - 001 I ~ 
J57QMJ - 002 1 if 

1i-tt: 



T- 2 ~:i!f@i~,8,fix Gearbox cover a ssemb ly 

3 

T-2 ~j!f@j~,8,fix Gearbox cover assem~ l \ 
~% Fifli~$ name -"H!!#~ ~ I :111::Q,s ¼;>£_ ~ 1 ~i!ffi~ Gearbox cover 152QMI -029-000 I 1 

2 7\ :ffl $~ ffij,j,J;f"iM6 X 28 Hex flange bo l t M6 X 28 GB/ Tl6674. l- M6 X 28-8. 8 --
.l 

3 $f,j,A$!1!¥1!J!<fct>20X C!>32X6 Oil seal, input shaft C!>20 X C!>32X6 152QMI- 03J-OOO -
l --l ;,\:ffli'la;~ffij,j,J;f-iM6X35 Hex flange bolt M6 X 35 GB/ Tl6674. l -M6 X :l5-8. 8 I -4 'l 

5 ~i!ffi~~;)t Gasket , gearbox cover 152QM1- 033- 000 1 ~' 
--, 

6 5E{ll'.Jl.: 08 X 14 Pos itioning sl eeve 08 X 14 152QM I-021- 000 I,; -~ 
~i!ffi$1tr.A$!1i Input shaft,gearbox 152QMI- 035- 000 

-
7 1 ~ ! 
8 $!1!*6204 Bearing 6204 GB/T276-6204 1 f-{ 

9 $!1!*6202 Bearing 6202 GB/ T276- 6202 I }-{ 

10 $!1!*6203 Bearing 6203 GB/ T276- 6203 1 ft 
11 9" fiiJ 1M£$!1i ffi Int ermedi at e gear shaft set 152QMI- 039-000 1 ,H 
12 ~i!ffi$1trt±J$!1i Gearbox output shaf t 152QMI- 040- 000 1 ft 
13 $!1ifflMllll20 Ri ng, shaf t 20 152QMI- 041-000 1 R 
14 $1trt±JtiH£ Output gear 152QMI- 042- 000 1 ft 
15 7\- :ffl i'i; ~lffit,ttM8X 12 Hex fl ange bol t MS X 12 GB/ Tl6674. 1- MSX 12-8. 8 2 1:1 

" 16 ~)t Washer 152QMI- 044-000 2 ft 
17 ~i!ffi filr,~,Jjx Gearbox cover assemb ly 152QMI- 029 1 :i: 

4 



}'!':% 

I 

2 

3 
4 

5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 

II 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 

I 
I 

I 
I 

T-3 1-c~_,i~,/Jx Left cover assembly 

10 - --

10 
10/ 

/ 
8 

1 

I 10 -----
, 

1 

1 6-------..ll ~ 12 

~ 
· 11 

5 

T-3 ft~}~,)Jx Left cover as sembl y 
f'=s!l,;g~ name ~lliWf: tAu~ ~f!I~ 1¥-ul. 

ft~m Gasket,Left cover 157QMJ-004-000 -tt_~-' ft~m Gasket,Left cover 152QM1-045- 000 
-

ft~ Left cover 157Q\IJ- 005 000 l ,, 
ft~ ('t!j! .Q,) Left cover (Hummer) 157QMJ -005-00! 

-1--
I ( 

ft~ (UM) Left cover (UM) 157QMJ - 005-002 I 

ft~ Left cover 152QM J- Olti-Ono I I 
-

;,\jh$ ~ lffit~.tiM6 X 65 Hex flange bolt M6 X 65 GB/ Tl 6674. !-\1bXt,., b. ~ I 

7\1" $ ~ lffit~.tiM6 X 40 Hex flange bo 1 t M6 X 40 GB/ Tl 6674. H1ti X 10 ',. , ' - ---il\tl.$~~~ Clamp,Brake wire 152QMI - 049-000 I '; 
-

~i!,E~~ Clip, overflow tube 152QMI - 050- 000 I 

" 
¥Jll fl tU 5 Isl Ji:'.~ Throttle reinforcement bracket 152QMI - 051 - 000 I q 
Ji:'. fft ll; 08 X 14 Pos itioning s l eeve 08X 14 !52QMI- 02!- 000 2 !. ! 
Jm'7.~j-& Ventilation guides 152QMI- 053- 000 l ti 
+*ffl:fil::!Js§ JJJJH5T4. 2X8 cross self- tappi ng screw GB/ T845-ST4. 2 X 8 4 ~ 
;a;i9]ff,~r,x Start ing lever assembly !52QMI- 055-000 l .R 
;;\jh$~lffi~:f'iM6 X 22 Hex flange bolt M6 X 22 GB/ Tl 667 4. I - M6 X 22- 8. 8 l .R 
'l&Jxl.~ Sue lion tu he !52QMI- 057- 000 I .R 
ls!Ji:'.~ Bracket !52QMI - 058- 000 1 ,Ft 
;;\jfji't;~lffi~:fiM6 X 12 Hex fl ange bolt M6 X 12 GB/ T!6674. l- M6 X 12-8. 8 I .R 
ft.ii,l',!,r,x Left cover assembly 157QMJ- 005 l ~ 

6 

~¥£ I 
I 
I 

I 
I 

- -----j 

-------
- --



Right box cover assembly 
2 

~ 

16 
3 4 

14 15 ~ 
~ 

" 13 

10 

7 

T-4 klffi1tftrm~ ,~~t fflG Ri ght box cover assembly 
}'!':~ r"JI.~~ name .$#~~ ltll:/il' ljt{fr . ~i=E 

1 ;;/jfftr Right cover 152QMI- 060-000 I I R I 
2 ;;/j fftrm Gasket, right cover ! 52QMI - 061-000 I R I 
3 ll!l~¥11!M<!l19. 8X <!l30X5 Oil seal, Cranks haft <!l19. 8X <!l30 X5 152QMI-009-000 I ~1 -
4 k'.1R~<l>8Xl4 Pos itioning sleeve <1>8Xl 4 -l 52QMT - 021 -000 2 
5 ~¥11!ixxJ Oil f i lter net 152QMI -064-000 I '; 

6 ~¥11!~W• Spring, oi l filter net 152QMI- 065-000 - -
l --

O%il<!l 30. 5X3 0 ring <!l30. 5X3 152QMI - 066- 000 ' 7 I ; 

8 ~¥11!~~~ Nut , oil filter net !52QMI- 067- 000 j ( 
- -----

9 7\-1tti"t~m:it;;/1M6X 32 Hex flange bolt M6 X 32 GB/ Tl6674. J- M6X32- 8. 8 I 1 
10 7\-Jllrt~ m:ilJ;/1M6 X 90 Hex flange bolt M6 X 90 GB/ Tl6674. ! -M6 X 90- 8. 8 -l .H r-
II ;,\-Jfj$~m:[,t;;/1M6 X 100 Hex flange bolt M6 X 100 GB/ Tl6674. ! - M6X 100-8. 8 I R 
12 7\-Jfj$~m:[,t;;/1M6 X 110 Hex flange bolt M6Xl10 GB/ Tl6674. 1- M6 X 110- 8. 8 2 R 
13 ffl!l!.1-it~-¥ Line card 152QMI-072- 000 I 71 
14 1:Jl.¥11!R Dipstick 152QMI-073-000 1 ,H 
15 0%1i!<!ll8X3 0 ring <!l!8X3 152QMI - 07 4-000 I ,R 
16 ;,\-Jfj$~m:[~;/1M6 X 35 Hex flange bolt M6 X 35 GB/ Tl6674. 1- M6X35-8. 8 1 ,R 
17 ;;/jfftr ,~Jj)t Right cover a ssemb 1 y 152QMI- 060 I ~ 

8 



T-5 1=tffrI 1*,r~tfiJG Cy 1 i nder b l ock assembly 

1 

2 

/ 
3 

9 

IE !r.T 1* i=5 cP: T-5 7i uu. v~ ,~, J.J.xi Cylinder block assembl y 
/'¥~ t"ilh~ft name ~'a!Htf:~~ sf,{it/ ii- I i¥i frr ~ti 

1 "'\ffiI-f;i. Cylinder block 157QMJ 006- 000 t R 
2 "'\arrm Gasket, Cylinder block 157QMJ-007-000 l s~ - -
3 JE:{l'i:~<l>IOX!6 Pos i t ioning s leeve <l> l OX 16 152QM1 -078-000 ') I q 
4 mJt Washer l 52QM t -079 000 l I 
5 ;\~i't:="OOt;:fi:M6 X 12 Hex fl ange bolt M6 X 12 GB/ Tl6674. Hl6 X 12 8. ~ I n 

- --
-

I - r-- -
-

--

IO 



Cylinder head assembly 
28 

~9~ 

I 
/ 

11 

Cylinder head assembly 
!'¥~ 1"£~;fefK name ~ml#~ ~ ~ it/it /(,.{ft ~ tl: 

ha\:.lfil::::Jsm Cylinder head group 157QMJ-008-000 I % 
I 

ha\:.lfil::::Jsm<n:::Jsi~ha\:.l Cylinder head assembl y ( cy linder head intake ) 157QMJ- 008- 00 I l ~ I I 

2 :t-;jfJi't;~ jffiij\;fiM6X JOO Hex flange bolt M6 X JOO GB/ Tl6674. l - M6 X 100 8. 8 2 c; 
--< 

3 JE{ll~ <I> !O X 16 Positing sleeve <I> !O X 16 152QMT - 078- 000 I I( 

4 ha\:. lfil::::JsmJt Gasket, Cy 1 inder head 157QMJ- 009-000 l 
~ 

R -
5 ill:ha\:.w~ Cl amp, Intake manifo ld 152QMI- 085-000 - - -
12 ill:ha\:.fl Intake valve 157QMJ- OIO 000 l 

' 
13 ha\:. flillltt Seal.valve 152QM1- 093-000 ( -- - -----< 
14 mJt Washer 152QMI- 094 -000 ,, -ha\:. fl:>"H/r.'M Outer spring ,valve l 52QMI- 095- 000 •) 15 ~; r-16 4. flpg~'M Inner spring, val ve l 52QMI - 096- 000 - ---
17 4. fl ~'Mffi Spring seat.valve 152QMI - 097- 000 2 R I 

18 ha\:. fltffi-:!ik: Lock block, valve l 52QMI-098- 000 4 H 
19 '.k:/i~ Spark plug 152QMI - 099- 000 I R 
20 .11:z;lit/Hll. Stopper plate group 152QMI- !OO- OOO 1 .H 
21 ifo]~@£3: Adjus ting nut 152QMI- IOI - OOO 2 .R 
22 ifol1iHM{tt Adj us tment screws 152QMI - l02- 000 2 R 
23 mm: Rocker 152QMI - 103- 000 2 R 
24 ill: ha\:.mlllUmtll. Intake rocker shaft group l 52QMI- I 04- 000 I □ 

" 
25 ,~ :$£ $dJ.~ loc Camshaft assemb ly 152QMI- !05- 000 I R 
26 tlr ha\: ml -\1f 'idl Exhaust rocker shaft 152QMI- 106- 000 I R 
27 tlr '9: fl Exhaust va lve l57QMJ- OJ1 - 000 1 R 
28 1' ffJ$ ~ jffi~jG;):M8 Hex f lange nu t MS GB/T6177. l -M8- 8.8 4 R 
29 i/HU!s Was her 8 152QMI- !09-000 4 R 
30 ~4'Nrt1ffi Camshaft seat l 52QMI - l 10- 000 1 R 
31 il~ :M~tlM6 X 63 Stud M6X63 152QMI - 111 -000 2 R 
32 il)(:'J< ~tl:M6 X 32 Stud M6X32 l 52QMI - 112- 000 2 R 
:j 3 '9: fl Ml l!f Valve rocker 152QM1 - 11 2- 100 2 R 
'.31 ~.2i :$£ $iii 8t~ /ix Camshaft seat assembl y 152QMI - IIO I ~ 
:J5 '=( ffiI :'k -~ loc Cylinder head assembl y 157QMJ-008 1 ~ 

12 



;,:% 
1 

2 

3 
4 

5 

6 
7 

8 

9 

10 

T-7 ~ffiI~~,~,)Jjt Cylinder head cover assembly 

4 
/ 

~)P~ t __ 
5 

4----\ H 

13 

~I 

T- 7 ~ ffiI~ ~,~, nx; Cy l inder head cover assemb ly 
r"iflt1-i~ name ~$#-~Ji!½ ~:fit/ ~ ~{ft 

4.ffil~w Cy 1 ind er head cover 152QMI- l 13-000 I n 
l!'MII Seal s l 52QMl-11 4 000 1 H 
w.Jt Cover sheet I 52Q\11-1 15- 000 1 TT 
7\Jlli't~ oot;tiM6 x 25 Hex flange bolt M6 X 25 GB/ Tl 6674. H l6X25-8. 8 I H 

~~ Clip , tube l 52Q\11- 1 I 7-000 1 R 

iffi4.~g_g_ Breather tube l 52Q\II 1 I 8-000 I R 

~~ clip, tube 152QMI-l 19- 000 l -
~~~m{tJ: Pipe Connector assembl y 152QMI -l20 000 I l 

+*it:lld:~ El Jjz:~lTST4. 2 x 8 cross self-tappi ng scr ew ST4. 2 X 8 GB/ T845-sn. 2 0 I 

4.ffil~.w-~,JiJI: Cy 1 i nder head cover assembly 152QMT 11:l I f 

.i}r! 

- ----
- -

- ---
-r---

- -+- -
-~ - -

,___ -

14 

I 



T-8 E( ffil ~ ~ ,~, JvG ( ffil~* ~E() 
5 

7/!r 
6 I 
~ 

--- 4 14 
13 

1 2 
15 

\1 1 
G 

16 
~ 1 0 

17 
18 

19 
2 3 

9 
15 

---

T-8 1=t:ffiI~~,~,}J)G ( ffil~* ~1=t) 
./'¥~ Fifn~~ name ~W#t1iu~ ~:1:/ f; ip.'Ul. ~~ 

1 '=i.ffil~i//i Cylinder head cover 152QMI- l 13-001 1 .R 
2 *till Gasket 152QMl - 1J4-001 1 .R 
3 i/ii}t Cover sheet !52Qm - l I5- 001 I .R 
4 :R~~~ffi~{iM6 X 25 Hex flange bolt M6 X 25 GB/ Ti 6674 . l-M6 X 25-8. 8 I .R 
5 ~~ Clip, tube 152QMT - 1!7- 000 1 R 
6 im'=i.~f.!l. Breather pipe 152 QM I- 118- 000 l 7( 

7 ~~ Clip, tube l 52QM I - 119- 000 H 
8 ~~~ Connector ,pipe 152QM l - 120- 00I I l 
9 +¥fflffl:~§J&~Jrrsr4. 2x8 cross self-tapping screw ST4. 2 X 8 GB/ T845- ST4 . 2 X 8 r ~ 

10 7\~~~ffi~tiM6X25 Hex flange bolt M6 X 25 GB/ Tl6674. l-M6 X25- 8. 8 
-

1 }~ 
11 7'~~~00~{iM6X40 Hex flange bolt M6 X 40 GB/ Tl6674. I- M6X40-8. 8 ~ ~ 

• JP] JltJilii 152QMI- 121- 000 -12 Cover,one way valve 1 J.{ 
13 lp.JP) ~fil1'F One-way valve assembly 152QMI- 121- 100 I IJ 

" 14 iffi'=i.~~~Jt Gasket, ventilation iron pipe 139QMB- 039- 000 1 ~ 
15 iffi'=i.~f.!l.1'F Breather pipe 152QMI-121- 200 1 .R 
16 m~irJ~~-llJM6 X 12 Acorn nut M6 X 12 139QMB-042- 000 2 .R 
17 iffi'=i.~~Jt Gasket, snorkel l 39QMB-04 l - OOO l .R 
18 ~C:kJJttGM6-M6 X 16 Stud GM6-M6Xl6 139QMB- 023- 000 2 .R 
19 f1Ht Gasket 152QMI- 121-300 I .R 

16 



T- 9 ff8$rniittf.§.1tj:, ri~f.§.14 Crankshaft connect ing rod assembly, piston assembl y 

r 
2 

5 

7 
8 

c::Sev-- 4 

17 

T-9 ff8$flliifff.ft14 ... mlM.§.14 Crankshaft connecting rod assembly, piston assembl y 

}'¥-i} r"il'ii~~ name ~ fillftj:f;liu~ ~:18:/ii' iji.tj: 4/'r~ 
Jl!l~ii:l'H.ll.ftt- Crankshaft connecti ng rod assembl y 152QMl -1 22-000 1 n 1 /, 

2 ~rnl]t}t Semi circle key 152QMT - 123-000 l n I 

3 m£ Pi s ton l57Q\1J- 0 12-000 1 fi -
4 m£~+Jt Piston pin circ lip l52QMI-l 25-000 2 }{ 

rai:EH.11~ (~trJJt:Ef) 
Oil ring combinations (including bl ade 

5 ring) 
l 57QMJ 01:l 000 I I_-:, 

6 ~-iji:-9:J;f Second rings 

7 ~ -iji: -9: J;f First ring -- -
8 m£~ Pi s ton pin 157QMJ - 01~-ooo l [( 

-
_J - -

18 



T- 10 Electr i c starter parts 

/ 1 

. _.,--2 
Cl 

c:< 
• ~3 

"-

1 

5 

9 ~ 
10 \ ~ 

'~ ~- / 

6 

19 

T-10 E.@ijfg i}J fm14 El ectri c starter parts 
!'¥% r"Jli~~ name *$#~~ ~:fit/~ lf!.m: I ~13: 

1 ~z;!JrtJ.;tJ].,~Jvt Starter motor assembly 152QM I- 130- 000 I 
,.,. 

- - -
2 7\:IM~== oot;tiM6 x 16 Hex flange bolt M6 X 16 GB/ T16674. l -M6X 16-8. 8 2 '; -
3 tg$();$r!J Gear shaft I 52QMT - 132-000 l 

4 Jivj'.tg$(); The transmission gear I 52QM H 33 000 r- l ' 
5 -¥12il~ Semi c ircle key 152QM1-123-000 (, 

6 im~/Plii;fiH!lftj: Overrunning clut ch assembly 15 7QMJ- 01 5 000 f -
7 iMHd!ffi Neddle bearing l 52QM I - 141 000 1 1,t -- --8 Mz;iJ&$!J;t!li; Driv en gear combinat ion s 157QMJ - OJ 6- 000 I 1,/ 

- ---
9 m.1t Washer 152QMI - 144- 000 I tl 
10 iJ~t;£J;SM22 X l li: Locknul SM22X 1, l eft 152QMI - 145- 000 I rt 
11 ~z;i]im~/Plii;~ Starter cl utch 157QMJ-027- 000 I .ff 

20 



Main, driven pulley assemb l y 

11 

21 

T-11 _±._ fAiJJ El w ~/~~PX Main, dr iven pulley assembly 
~% :Fifli~~ name ~:gJ!,fij:f,!iu~ ~ill~ ~{fl: ~:i':E 

tiHfF 1il &: 'Iii' Toothed V-belt 157QMJ - 01 7- 000 I ':f; 
l 

t!i't% -=:1i'l &: * Toothed V- belt 152QMT - l ,17- 000 

F 
l 

i1:9Z9.lfilf'~ Starting gear l52QMI - I48- 000 -
2 l 
3 f~:lik: Bl ock 152QMl - 1-JY 000 -- -
4 :ffilZ9.Ji'! ~ Drag flange 152QM1- l50-000 

5 ~ •C.-~tt Centri f ugal Roll er 152QMI- 151 - 000 t 

' ----

-
:;(5.:tZ9.J~mir 6 The right combinat ion of dr iving whee l 152QMI- 152 000 ' 
H ~ r 

- -7 7 Bu sh 152QMI - 156- 000 I - -' --
8 l¼~i;/1&:w®ot:/1! Di sc blade, drive be l t 152QMI - l57- 000 I q 
9 m:11J 12. 3X29X2. 5 Washer 12. 3X29 X2. 5 152QMI - l58- 000 l R 
10 ~£;/:Ml2X 1. 25 H=lO Screw Ml 2 X 1. 25 H=lO 152QMI- 159- 000 I J, { 

11 )Ai;/J&'.'/ir~,(,}-r,Ji: Driven pull ey assembly 152QMI- 160- 000 I .]!; 

12 ~ljl.jf~lt Spring seat cover 152QMI- 161 - 000 I R 
13 ~-g-~ffi1< Spring, cl utch 152QMI - 162- 000 I .n 
14 ¥1llM~M Seal s l eeve !52QMI - 163- 000 l R 
15 ti: )Ai;/J &: * ~ Driven pull ey, Left 152QMI- 164- 000 1 ~ 

16 ;(5 JAZ9J&:w~ Dri ven pull ey, Ri ght 152QMI-165- 000 I ~ 

17 ffl:::J ~lm7 Opening ring 7 152QMI- 166- 000 3 .R 
18 ~-g-{lr,iil~ Side pane l s,C lu tch 152QMI - 167- 000 l R 
19 ~,C,,:f;k:tl~ Tens ion spr ing,Cent rifugal bl ock 152QMI- 168- 000 3 R 
20 1% -g- ~JI\%~ Clu tch shoes ! 52QMI- 169- 000 3 R 
21 v.£ ~ :lik: Damping bl ock l52QMI - 170- 000 3 .R 
22 OOZ9.J~mil-- Driver board combination 152QMI- 171 - 000 I ~ 
23 ~ f±J: Screw 152QMI- 172- 000 l R 
21 ~ -g- ~~#it I-lub, c lutch 152QMI - 173- 000 l R 
25 !/Hts! 12. 3 X 29 X 25 Washer 12. 3X29X25 152QMI- 174- 000 1 .R 
26 ~6'}:Ml2X I. 25 I-1=8 Sc rew Ml2 X I. 25 11 =8 152QMI- 175- 000 I R 
27 =t.~J:Jz'/fi !f(l;,l,!J.r,)t lni liat ive Pull ey assembl y l52QMI - 176- 000 I ~ 
28 ~ i\-- JmJl\%:i:kffl ilf Cl utch shoe assembl y 152QMI - 169 1 ~ 

22 



T-12 £~EgtfL-tf~1t/=~ tfL¥EE!*-tf~1t/= Magneti c mo tor parts, oil pump par ts 

2 3 
1 ' 

;J:1, 

23 

77 ~ 
'~~ ' )) ~ 

5 I 
16 

15 

8 

T- 12 ~EgtJL$14~ tfL¥EE!*$1t/= Magneti c motor parts, oil pump parts 
ff% r"'ifR~~ ~$flj:~Jil?, 

- --

~ 
name ~fill~ if!& 

1 ;,\jij~~ffi!JiJ!;JiM6X 18 Hex flange bolt M6 X 18 GB/ Tl 6674. J-M6X 18-8. 8 I q -
2 Jx\.mt.13.-g- Fan assembl y 152QM1 - !78-000 1 R -
3 !lt,;£;l:Ml2X 1. 25 H=!O Screw Ml2 X 1. 25 H=lO 152QMI-159- 000 

f----
l ~ 

4 -'f~l2- 14HV Flat oad 12- 14HV 152QMI - !80~000 I I 
' 

lS~ C3'.i:vit6~) Fl vwheel (AC 6) 152QMT - 18! - 00! --+--1- ~: 
5 lS~ C]Ivit8~) Fl ywheel (DC-8) 152QM I- 18 l -00") l l--( 

lS~ C]Ivitll~) Fl ywheel (DC-1 1) 152QMI - 181- 003 I ~ ~ 

6 7\jij~~ lf.ij!lt,;;JiM6 X 20 Hex flange bolt M6 X 20 GB/ Tl6674. J- M6 X20- 8. 8 ') 1.~ 

7 ;,\jij ~!lt,;;JiM5 X 12 Hex Bolts M5 X 12 GB/ T5783-M5 X l 2 2 }~ 

8 fll.n!JJJH.13.~ Oil Pump Combination 152QMI- 184- 000 l i-~ 
9 7\jijtt;; ~ ffii!J;JiM6 X 25 Hex flange bolt M6 X 25 GB/ T16674. l -M6X25-8. 8 2 □ /\ 

10 n!JJ1Hit~ Sorocket,oil pump 152QMI- 186- 000 l .R 
11 ~J£3:M6 Screw M6 152QMI - 087-000 1 .R 
12 n!l*t;i;} Chain,oil oumo 152QMI- 188- 000 1 1k 
13 bi~~ffi. Sorocket cover 152QMI-189- 000 1 .R 
14 7\Jfli'!~ ffi~J;JiM6 X 12 Hex flange bolt M6X 12 GB/ T16674. l - M6X 12- 8. 8 2 .R 

J:i:: ·fl.§.flj: (3'.i:vii:6~) Stator assembl y (AC s ix) 152QMI - 191-001 l .R 
15 J:i::rt.§.flj: ( ]I jfit8~) Stator assembly (DC-8) 152QMI- 191-002 1 .R 

J:i::rtMI' C]Ivii: 11 ~) Stator assembl v (DC 11) 152QMI- 191- 003 1 .R 
M!iti.m.~nit c 3'.c:11it6t.&> Magneto assembl v (AC 6) 152QMI- 192-001 I ~ 

16 rw.titi.~fL-~-nlG c 1H.iiE8~) Magneto assembl v (DC 8) 152QMI- 192- 002 1 ~ 
Ml ~MJL,(;], Ii½ C ]I 1.iiE Wl,D Magneto assembl v (DC 11 ) 152QMI- 192-003 1 ~ 

24 



}¥~ .F'Jli~~ 
1 t,t~ (IT) 

2 ~ 
3 ®z;1J$1M!iil-
4 t:O~ 
5 '!t:!:Jt 
6 H~ (I) 

7 Jtgz;/JflljllliJt 

8 :;;\ft'J~:':':ilfit;~M6X 14 

9 ·11Ht$dl 
10 IM!tt~A3X8 

11 llijl 

12 Xj!f 

13 if.l~mx-
14 i4tiHe 
15 11mt!i 
16 j[gz;/J$fll,~,J,)t 

T-13 EtPjfgi}JtfLf2J,1~]-fJ>G Kick-start assembly 

r- --/ 1 

< d, 
\ 

\ 
----

--,- 2 - 7 

8 
C . 

~ 

3 

---- f~' 
_ 4 fi 6 / 

15 I 
16 

25 

T-1 3 EtPjfg i}JtfLfiJ,E!~fJ>G Ki ck-start assembly 
name ~$,flj:ffi~ ~:ill/€,- 1ituL 

Bush (IT) I 52QM 1-1 93-000 l r~_J 
Pin 152QMI - l94 - 000 I ~ l --
Starter shaft combi nation 152QMI - I 95- 000 l ~ l 

~ 

Tors i on 152QMT - I 96- 000 l q - -
Washer 152QMI - J 97- 000 I ;{ 

__.:.___i. -Bush (I) 152QMI - 198- 000 l !,{ -
tablet.Starting torsion 152QM H 99 000 I I( 

-Hex flange bolt M6 X 14 GB/ Tl66 74. 1- W:i X 14 8. t.. I q 
-

Idler shaft 152QMI - 20 J- 000 I ; { 

Cylindrical pin A3X8 l 52QMI - 202- 000 I q 
Spring l 52QMI - 203- 000 l }{ 

Hooks wi t ch 152QMI- 204- 000 l }{ 

Ad j usti ng washer 152QMI- 206- 000 l .R 
He lica l gear 152QMI- 207- 000 1 .R 
Idler group 152QMI- 208- 000 1 ~ 
Starting shaft assemb l y 152QMI- 208- 100 I ~ 

26 

~i± 

-



Wind guide cover sub-assembly ,------------------...:::....... __ _ 

6 ~ 10 

12 

:1 I 

~7 

, I 

4 /6 ✓~6 5 
13 

4 ~~~ r 4 

1 

27 

Wind guide cover sub-a~~ernhly 
1".ltr~~ ~llll#~~ 1 ~ills 

- -

I 

,!:Ji} name i'j!{.'[ ~i':E 
1 Jx\.wli'R Fan cover 152QMJ -209-000 I .!.... 

--
" 2 iJD~i'R Window cover 152QM1 -2 10- 000 I 2 

l'gjJ\\:~~ Cabl e cl amps I 52QM1- 2 l I 000 I 
--3 1 I 

152QM1 l 8:i-000 I I - -4 ~;JiM6X25 Bolt M6X25 

\: -t 5 ~tn.@~ Cooling ducts J 52QM 1-2 1 :i-ouo ~ 
6 + "f' l'111'Pffifl ~§Jj(tUfST4. 8X 16 cross se l f-tapping screw ST4. 8X 16 GB/ T845-S14. 8 X I ti ' ~' -
7 J::..@Jx\.lH!l{!f Upper wind shi eld assembl y 152QMJ - 21 5-000 I !,{ I 
8 ~ .II~~ Cli p,high tension cord 152QMl - 216- 000 1 H 
9 ~JlQi'R rubber cover 152QMI - 217- 000 j H 
10 J::.ffi'MilQ~ Upper Sealing Gasket 152QMI- 218- 000 1 .H 
11 ""fffi'#ilQ~ Down Sea ling Gaske t 152QMJ - 219- 000 I R 

r .@Jxtltt!lil- Below wind guide cover combinat i on !52QMI- 220- 000 I f; 

12 r .@Jx\...W.f!l ii- (ifiI::kW~) Under the wind shi e ld combination 152QMI- 220- 000 1 R (Cyl inder head Secondary in take) 
13 ~ifiI~~ Clip,overflow pipe 152QMI-22 1- 000 I R 

28 



........................ 

\ =-············: ___ , , ✓7 
. • • • • • •• 4 
:--1 
: 2 

0----•.••• • 3 

~ 10 

sA 'V 
6- 8 

11 

37-(~ 

.Ocfo \ 0 
01 

2{ 22 

I~ ..... 
• • • ·:,.---23 

~23- 1 

. ~23-2 
~-23-3 

•........... 

13 

15 

16~ ·1 .. i; 
17 I ' ' • • • • ---:. •: ..... ~. 
14- -o • ........ 

19 

'-

I' 
14 

2s:I I · ............. 
0-30 1/9 

~, 
· - c.- 34 

:----,39 31 . • 

" ~ ~~39-1 @. t ~ -· 
L --•~-~3 .,__-~·:-v9-2 ,, )) : ~ ;--33 

· · · · · . 39-3 -~ 32 : -
il"":::=-.....;---39-4 ~ : ....... -.. -.-.. -.-.. -.-. 33-1 

29 

2 *~_m Gas k e t I 11 I 1205 l -f 
l--=------+11,_'°'-:..'!,t,:.c,=~=---~-M-6---- ------+A:::c::.:o:.::r:.=n..:.n_u_t_M6-----------+----Gl-l/,.-'l-"-9-2:;_! -:.=ll..:.6=-X-J-2--- ---jf--'----+___J_J------- ----, 

;,':;;; ft-J~ ~ mJ~ttMSX 150 I-l e x fl a nge bol t M8 X 15 0 Gl3/T J6fi7 1l. 2 \18X l !"iO H. 'i 

7':;;; ffJ'tt."__._,,_Tiff!lil{:f{tMlOX70 Me x f l a nge bolt MJ0X70 GB/ T l 6 Ei7 1l. :l \11 0:><.70 :--.. '-i 

.sp:1lt(!!l<l> l1 X<l>30X2.5 Washe r 4>1I X<l,30X2.5 GB/ T96.2 •l> I I X ,t, '. Hl x.:!.S(\! 10) 1 
-;k j(-Jr:E-->..Lilfi~ttM8X J 25 He x f lange bo l t M8X 125 Gl3/ Tl fifi 71. ~ \18 X J :!i:; H.S 

SJZ!/1:lm$8X <1> 18X2 Wa s h e r <1>8X <1>18 X 2 Gl3/ T96. 2 - tl, •l 1 8 X •I• l h"<..!{\1'-1 

i,lu'P'n"ff~~•-:ff: Adjus t. leve r cu shi on sets l fi0 :{h1 

10 

II 7', ffli'lc =· lliJ~ti',Ml0X40 

12 r-; f(J;J_~ ·/ljcMJ0 

!3 :/,1:z;/J,!/Li/WWff 
1 4 

15 

16 7', 1r,r£"'illl~ti':MI0X55 

18 'i;JJ7J ,'ti~.tm 

2 1 IW. ff<t> I 7X4125X7 

22 IWi.:fl: <t, l7X <1>25X 10 

23- I ~ :iJ;.6303 RS 

23- 2 f'<J-le'l,t 
2:1- 3 iIILN 

2s mtg~ti 
26 .t..-tniim 

zs, R.iIII\111 
30 /< fr! 9-ffi~~lfJMI 6 

38 J-'l r-; fr, -'FIMl9-~H 

Tho inst.all ring for adju s L l over 
cushi o n co l ] a r 

He x rl a nge bol t MI OX40 

Nul MIO 

Engine con l ro l l ever 

Front. a xle nuL MI O 

Swing bracket e n gi n e 

He x flange bolt MJ0 X55 

Spacer ( s Leps) 

Hex f l ange bo l L MJO X 185 

Second a i r comp~nsaL ing v a lve f i LL 

En gine assy 

bu s h ing block 4>17 X <l>25X7 

bu s hing b 1 ock4i 17 X <1>25X 10 

Engin e al p l ate 

Beari ng 6303 RS 

lnlernal c i rc l i p 

Oi l s eal 

Rea r tire 

t< ea. r rirn 

Infl a ting va l ve 

Heu r wh ee l rno unling bu se 

T~1p c 1· h o It 

Carburetor 

lluxni,co n h o1c1d l oc k n u t Mlfi 

Air in La k e decorat ive cove r· 

Tapping screw ST'1.. 2 X 16 

A ir fi l ler 

Air filter hoop 

Ai r filter brackel 

I-l e x flo n ge bo l t M6 X l6 

F r onL axl e n u t M6 

Fronl bruke di sc 

He x soc ket s t ep bol l 

30 

1-'K I l 8A- :l I 10 :1 - 1\ :~ 

C.U/ Tl 667tl. 2 \1J0 X·l0 H. 8 

GB/ T578J- MI0- 8. 8 

PK I 18A- 2 12 0 2 

GB/ T61 87. 2 - M I 0 - 8. ti 

TK82 4A 2 1220 

GB/ Tl 6fi74. 2 - MIO X55-8. 8 

F6 - tl> !O X <~ 12X 15 

Gl3/ T l 667'1 . 2 - MIO X 185- 8. R 

TB- /\ 1:1300 

TK - 11200- '1 

TK - 1 1200- 9 - 1 

TK- J l 200-9- 2 

TK824A- 2 12 J O 

Gl3/ T276- 6303 

TK- 2 12 11 

TK- 2 1213 

TK82 4A- A4 2330 

TK824A- A42 I 20 

TB- 4230 I 

TK82'1A- 2 4235- J I 

l:;- 16- M10 X20 - l . 25 

TK- Al3l00 

G8/ T61 86- M 16 - 8 . 8 

PK I I AA - I I 70 I 

GB/ T845- ST4. 2X 16 

TK824A- A 13200 

TB- 13201 

TK808- 2'1.205 

GB/ T I 667'1.. I M6 X 16 - 8. 8 

GB/ T6 i 87. l - M6- 8. 8 

TK808- 32 l O I 

GB/ T70. 2 - MB X 25 

H 

H 
H 
H 
H 

H 
H .IJl! f1i.: 2:35 / :W- I 2 

H 
H 
H 

H ~ ~ -: PD2 '1.J 

H 
H 
J,-\ 

R 
R 

R 
H M :lM: 1lt.f.1': •l1 220mrn J'lJQ: ,1mm 

R 



8 28 

10 nllffl 

12 "W.ii!H1tJ'iS"<I>3.5Xc::t> 7. 5 

14 ;<;: ;rt, ;,;, 

15 EPAnl!'t:r<l> 4. SX <1>8. 5 

16 'lllJ'L':fi'=' ~8. 5X l 

19 m~ ~i1i«Ji.S:{>.~ 
20 ;t,;;; ff-J -Y-t:~ 1IIT!ijf{.f:~ M8 X35 

2 1 ;.,', f-f.J r~ ~ r.ffitJll :Mt~B;l=MI O 

22 

23 /<; j(.J~~--!!:f(ij~:ti';:M6X 20 

J,IH IHlc1'1' 
25 

2 7 JJ4J~ X: ~ 
28 4¼· (<.iJt:f "x.~ 

29 '7'<:; ft-J 7'""~ ~ fm~.,_l }. M6 

30 ¥11Jffl.RiL-t& 

32 7'- f fi'(~ ~ 1@!1$ttM6X 16 

::;k:: :ffl: 1}11 6. 6 X <1' !B X I. 6 

7'. f(-1~ l::!f..Uii~ttM6X35 

7',;;, f(J ¥1~ ~ f.fIT!kl( UJ;M8 

1UJ/£.,(5 JJl.:.lllr'.O: 

:J8 Jci"-Ji::. ,,(-j JJ}4Jlf(-f 

:i 9 / ::; ftJ 'r£": fCil !lllfl ~M IO X30 

tl:J ;,' , ff1 Y;l.; ~ ff11!kll{ttM I OX 12 

T-16 $~El~14~fi14 

42 

8"-21 
ll_M-22 

41 

12 1~1 
:o-{ 7-. 

[i}-·32 40 

~_J--29 jl / 1/i;4 
[\l. 0 \l. O 24 /;I , '}-11 

- 31 I 38 5"\ 

(ill]}-::~~ 16~ / y 
35 20 39 ~· l;J [HJ 

31 

-44 
43---{ii] 

T-16 $~El ~14~Ji 14 
Frame 

Brac k et of' the f ronl p a n e l 

baLtery bracket 

S i de Stand 

Si d e S tand Spring 

Side St.and B o l t 

I-l e x fl Em ge bo l t M6 X '15 

J-leadl ight brocket 

H e x fl a nge b o l L M8X20 

Fu e l T u nk 

Fu e J. T o nk Cap 

Pipe f u e l CJ'.>3.5X<P7.5 

C l a mp Cuel line <1>7. SX J 

p et..r o l pump 

EPA fu el <D4. 5 X ct>S. 5 

c l a mp f u e l l ine 4>8. 5X I 

Airfilt. e r 

Fu e l Sen sor 

Rear F . R S h oc k a b sorb e r 

He x flange b o ll M8 X35 

He x f l a nge a uto J oc king 

I-l e x flange b o l L MIO X 40 

Hex flange b o ll M6 X20 

Seat Accessories 

Hex flunge b o J l MB X 20 

MLO 

Th e brac k et o r Bottom al l i e d b our d 
d eco t·ut ion co v e r 

P c dA 1 brack e t: 

Bru c k ct , turn 1 i g h ts 

Fro n l ux 1e nu t. M6 

Th o t a nk covor p I ate 

L&R pi-otoct p a n e l 

ll ux t · J a ng e bo l t M6X 16 

TK824A- 2 1100 J 2 - B 3 

TB82'1 - 2'1 I 02 8 3 

TH82'1 - 2'120 I - B :3 

TB82~1 2S I 00- U :.3 

Tl3 2 5l0 1 

177- <I> l O X 10 M8 X2!'i ,1 f,.: 

GB/ T1 667'1 . I M6 X,\ Pi K H 

T J38 2 '1 - 2'1 2 I 2 B:i 

GD/ T l 6 67'1. I - MR X :..!O 8. ~ 

TB82'1 - A l 2 11 0 

TD - 12205 

T0- 1 2 2 0 ·1 

TB824 - l 22 l 2 

TB- A 1220 I 

TB - 122 0 5 

TB - 122 1 1 

Tl38 2 4 - 5 '1200 

TKB24 A- '1 I 3 00 

GB / T l 6674. l - M8X35- 8. 8 

GB/ T61 87. 2 - Ml0- 8 . 8 

Gi3/ TI6674. 2 - MlO X 40- 8. 8 

GD / T l 6674. I - M6X20 - 8. 8 

TB824 - 72200 

GB/ T l 6674. I - M8 X 20- 8 . 8 

TK82,\ /\ - 24 l 1 4 

TK824A- 2'12:36- B3 

TB82'1 - 2 '1 2 1 l - B 3 

GB/ T6 I 87. J - M6 - 8. 8 

TK824A- 2 4 232 

TK82'1/\- 2423 I 

(IB/ Tl667'1 . J - M6X 16 - 8. 8 

Wf_1sh er •1•6. 6 X <I> 18X 1 . 6 Gl3/ T 96 . 2 - cl• 6. 6 X ,I> 18 X I . 6 ( M6) 

l k•x fl n nge h a lt. M6X35 C.B/ T l 667tl. I - M6X3 5 - 8. 8 

Th o h ood ( d ecoru li o n ) TK8 2 4/\ - 2 tl237 

F r·on l a x l e nu t MB G13/ T6 I 8 7 . I M8 - 8. 8 

Fro n tL&R pedtJ I TK824/\- 2:3 I I 0 

Reu , · L&.H p e da. I TK824/\ - 232 10 

llcx t" l a ng e b o l L MJO X30 Gl3/ Tl 6fi7 tl . 2 - MI OX30- 8. 8 

Tubing spring sheath TK808- I 22 I 3 

reur ligh t moun t l ng brac k ot. 

SoaL l oc k TB82'1 - 24222 

Hc.x flung e bol t MJ0X 12 GB/ T 16674. 2 - MlO X 12 - 8. 8 

R e nr f' o nd cr Fi xx i ng b ruckct I TJ3R 2'1 - 25222 

Re ur f e nde r fixxln1,1; bracl(ol If TB824 - 2522:_i 

32 

<.t I 

1---' -

1 

C1 

H 

.R 

H 

.R 

.R 
.R 
.R 

N 
.R 

.R 

.R 
R 
.R 
j , ) 

N 
.R 
.R 

R 
R 
.R 
R 

.R 

;oi 
? .1 

\ I 

18 

w 

l 'X ,r, I I.:; X.HH 

-J 



2-t 

3-

1 

ti 
1~ 9;: 
il ' 

I 1111 I 
11 

llii)- 15 
14 29 

~ [-, .J1 

~ )r 
~ l ,---

28 

31 
I 

t
~ ~: 

20 

') '"'f. 
'--'~ ~ 

19 

~ 16 ITIJ--30 
~ ' - 22 

2-f 
6 

I ,J 
~ 

17 23 

33 

T-17 tu" ~tt~H ft 
Ji§lW.ffi Rearv iew mi rrow TB821 - A8 I 400 H 

2 :6:'5 '/E. 'ff Left / Right handle grip TB- 26201 f-1 I I :~Ornrn 
:1:f io:Jil". Ha ndl e bar Tl38 24- 26 100 

b:t!i..g-tf ::X:: Righ t sw i t c h ass y TK8 24 !\ 6 13 0 0 

tltR..g-:rf ft Le ft s wi tch a ssy TB- 6 1400 

f---+''--11r'--!iJ.<"-<-'-,ft-'-1J __________ -+F-· r_o_n_t_b_r_a_k_e _ _________ t-____ TK_8_2_4_A_-_A_3_2_I 0_0 ____ t----'---+--··L 
6 - 1 ii'Jtf:1J.=¥- tPi Right bra k e l e v e r TB- 32 109 

---- ----
•.QTi..-. 

6 - 2 ~jf.lJJ:.~ Pump upp e r TB- 32 101 \ 

6 - 3 W,;)'.1Ji!!J1'l' oi 1 tub ing TBS I0- 3 210 7 

6 - 4 /1/.Jli( J',- Pad TB- :l2 11 2- l 

6 - 5 ~;f.rJr~ Pump down TD8 10 - :32 10 5 

6 - 6 liNi5f:iJ¥T111cr- ~ B Di sc bra ke hose c l a mp 13 TBB I 0- 32 11 3 

7', f/J,1; "° iffi~ttMI0 X45 Hex fl a nge b o ll MI 0X45 Gil/ T i 6 6 74. 2- MI 0 X45- 8 . 8 

8 1Jrt5J ~ 'fJJ1~-ft ( )=j~~) Ha ndl ebar l ock sl ee ve F9- (l)1Q X (1>20.5Xl 2.5 

l---9-+7_'s_f_lJ_'D:._' :'.:'.:_- _1ill_ll-'-la'-t-'-]i'-~-'-• ,_H}c_.M_l_0 ____ -+-H_c_x _ t_· J_a_n..ccg_e _n_u_l_M_l 0 _______ -+ ___ G_B/_._rn_· 1_8_7_. 2_-_M_l _0-_B_._B ___ +-----1--~_l_l-----

10 :1:f fnl'IEJ_li.l;lt handlebar press c o mp ec L TB824 - 26204 

II 1J iol'le :l'.c #&~ handl e bar f i xing base Tl3824 - 26203 

12 7'. ffl r.t " ~ i!J jj,~~M!0 X:30 Hex fla n g e b o ll MI 0 X:J0 Gil/ T i 6674 . 2- MJ0 X30 - 8. 8 

13 1JfliJU Steer ing s t e m Tl3824 - 26300 H 

14 Wllilii Steer in g bearing se l TBBlJ - 264 10 

IS /.;f(J i1;~ If11jii!{liM6 X 16 He x fl a n g e bolt M6X 16 Gil / T l 6674. I - M6X 16- 8. 8 H 
16 P-1 :;;,', ff1lt;Utl: .::J., ~\W:.f1:M8X'10 h e xagon soc ke t c a p s c rewsM8X40 GB/ T70. ! - M8 X 40 

17 i! l1 r Jt,11 Th rol t l e CHhl e TK82 2- 3 I 101 II~ ff I<: IBbOmm f J f',' 116mm 

18 .'.fl ;f'i[v l· '/&i~ Co unt e r TBB I 0 - 42200 H 
19 ilf/J'.L"i!~Jlfi Fronl L i r e TK824A- A42320 H J-l\!f"o : 1:\0 90 \0 

20 1lu f!i~il!J! Fr-on t. rim TK8 24A- A42 I I 0 AA!~, 2.S0- 10 

2 1 "(I' JUJfj ln flaling valvo TIJ - 4230 1 H 
L2 1iifflm~M/Jk. Pro n t hrnk o di s k '1'[3804 - 32 101 H '1..:. ltt. tf.t H::(I) l ~Ormn J1l-J!t:3. 5mm 

23 iJ~ / -;;, frJ "•V- l!,U;J, ~ lff ll o x1 1gon s o c k 1..•1 sc..: rcw GIV T70. 2 - MR X 25 (;,'lfti'l~fl'" ) H 
2 '1 j - •~ .fl',l,l,t :;J, ~f-fM6X 12 Cr o s s r 1..•ccsse<l 1111n l1ui1d sc r ew Mli X 12 C:B/ T8J 8 - Mfi X 12 n 
2S 1HJ tQ'f1h !KM< I IJ:M I 2 J7r-c,n t u x I e 11 u L M 12 f;r\jT(; 187. 2 - M 12 - R. 8 H 
20 1Juf(H;1h Front uxlc Ml 2 X :l'10 GU/ T l fifi 7 1I. 2 - M12X 240- H. 8 

'21 l11J~f1h ·Cfcl,J 4 X <l>'20X IJ '2 Bu sh (j)JQ X ,ll'2,0X4'2 1-·n 1lilQ X 11)'2,Q X t\ 2 H 
2fi 1lff / 1-: ;.{-j (1,&'..?Jt :>.~ FIL L e f t. / 1~ i gh l .shock rib sorbe t· TBR J 0- 1 I I 00 H L= 395rnm l' L.f-:". <I):~ I 

29 ll1JVl!.+b1. :k * Bn1c k o 1 , l'ron t f e ndur Tl382,t - 21 l 0 I 

ll1>x 1"!1111i;t c hol L M8X :35 (;]J / T 16671. J- M8 X 3S- 8. 8 

Spe u dome l c r c: r1U l o Lli imhle TB8 10 2 111 0 H 

34 



3-
4 

r ...______ 2 
7 

) 

( 
_../ 6 

12 8 
1-1 1 I .o 14 ' ~ \ 

10 ]0 

13----
11 9 

§-10 

35 

T-18 E§.~~ll 14 
J!:% 1"£1'.~ name ~$# tlffili!½ fi:j!/ ~ $.tt ~i:E 

I ~ iJJi Key set TK82'1i\- 33000 1 ~ 2(4-w. 
J- 1 tfaj/M; key TK821A- 3300 I 2 11". 
2 RJ!l i't~ fm1'!,,;;tiM6 X l 6 Hex flange bo l tM6 X 16 GB/ Tl 6674. I- M6X 16 8. 8 2 R 

3 illiBd~1 lgn i t i on coil TB-A!i3 I 00 I n 
4 Jgz;/j ~ ft!.i!§ Re l ay Tll- 53400 I ~~ 

5 11,fj~)\ Horn TB 62300 I H 121' 15011 , 

6 irollli~im.M Rec t i fi er TB- 53300 I .R 
7 iAJ :J'tM Sing i ng s parki ng r el ay TB-53500 I n 
8 C.D. UU<.~ C. D. l Tll- A53200 I H 
9 {Ji. :« Meter comp TK822- 54 I00 I H 0#,M R0KmrtIB: <% 'll i r:i& 
10 7\fllii~ iffiil!,,;;J1M6X 12 Hex f l ange bo l t M6 X 12 Gll / 1'16674. H l6 X 12- 8. 8 4 n 
II ~!t!.¥1!! Ila tter y TB- 52 120 I n 12\' 7,\h /J□ ilf f,!, flia:P' 
12 R ill ii~ iID~ltiM6 X 25 Hex f l ange bo l t M6 X 25 GB/ T5787- M6 X 25- 8. 8 I n 
13 ± !t!.fJJJH't- Ma in cab l e a ss y TK824A- 51100 I .R 
14 U ~t.Jt Speedommeter cabl e TB824- 54 300 1 tls! -g' !fYI0mm 

36 



/"¥% 
I 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

9- 1 

IO 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

I 7 

18 

19 

20 

2 1 

2 1- 1 

22 

2:i 

24 

25 

26 

27 

2-f,151 
16 ~11 

3~ trr] n ~12 
47IIJ ~ 5 

/ f 
1- ) 5 

6 18 

I 
rn26 

-- ITlliJ 
2

1

7 

a-22 

~~-
~ 23 

----~Y 14 

I rn i f\_ ~_ 1_2 __ _ 
4 -fill 

[ji]--3 

2-e 
1§ § f-12 

I l.Ul ~1 1 

9-1 

~13 
l£Ult---4 

i"".Po~~ name 

1i1Jl'fu'fffi. Front fe nder 

1i1ft1J.&M~ FR. Side . Reflector 

~~-'l"m Rubber fiat mat 

-f-'1'*%.,;/s!/J,.~HM6 X 20 The big flat head screw M6X20 

]i,J~ Front cover 

)§~ Rear cover 

Ji,r*:tTJ:J\'il Head] ight s c i rcl e 

li1f:xH:tf'IAAl Head I ight g1· i I Jc 

m:xn Head I i gh t r i ng 

H/{jl_ Bu lbs 

f\!.m~1~ I gni t i on swi Lch cov er 

+'1'.\1'!/<l"ftl::'k l~p :}Jt~H ST4. BX 16 Tapping sc r ew ST4. 8 X 16 

l~JJ'J: ~ Jt Tapp ing clip 

:Xt/!:IH!o. 6X <!> !8X I. 6 Washe r <!> 6. 6 X ,1, I 8 X I. 6 

+ '1' -l'/!J •pftl:,;/,§J}J~,W.HST4. 8X 13 Tapping sc r ew ST4. BX 13 

T~l t.oc?&tiri,;i Bottom allied board decoration cover 

+ '1' fl"i:C.!::'k~M1HM6 X 30 cross recess pan head screwM6x3Q 

,J,LJH'fl Sma ll too l box 

Jilitl!: Seat 

::i:i t1il!iJ fJ R Luring Li ghl 

1i: t1ll<ilfT L Luring light 

J§J~ rr Ta i I ligh t ass y 

j'.fi{,J_ Bu I bs 

Jf. fm1J&Ml!~ Seat bucke L 

0 JxM~ Rll. Ile r I ec tor 

i<i'-ll''l ' t'11t,;/s(;tJ); l~f f ST4. 2X 1:J Tapping sc rew ST4. 2X 13 

ld(1 it ·",.f/jjij{ ilJM6 Fronl axle nut M6 

ff,.\ti[,!.t!x Rear rcndcl' 

l,ff1it",_ffij~.Y,-M6X 16 llex 1·tange bo l L M6 X 16 

38 

37 

--22 
'-19 

. ~ 21 

... --21-1 
20 

~ flll# ffi!i!½ ~:fit/ ~ ..lji{fr ~7'!: 
TK824A-7 I 20 I- BI I }l 

TB- A6260 1 2 J~ 
1603 I I I ~ l 

GB/ T8 18 M6 X20 R tl 
TB824- 7! 322 Bl I H 

Tl<824A - 7 132'.l 13 1 I rl 
Tll824 - 7 13,t6- Bl I ~ l 

TB824 - 7 13 17 I H 
TB824- A6 l I 00 I (-J 

TIJ- 6 11 01 2 }{ 18\V 12\" 

TK824A- 7 I :334- B I I H 
GB/ T947-ST4 . 8 X 16 8 >l 

r- 1 - sT,1. 2- 00 7 H 
Gll/ T96. 2- ,1, 6. 6 X ,1, I 8 X I. 6 (Mo) 4 ft 

GB/ T947-ST4. BX 13 I n 
TK824A- 7 1353 I ;-( 

Gil/ TB I 8- M6 X 30 2 n 
TK824A- 7 I 32 I 1 }{ 

1'8824- 72 I 00 I H 
TK824A- A62 l 40 2 n 
TK824A- A62 I 30 2 H 
TB824- A6 1200 I n 

rn- s 1202 I R P2 I / 5W 12V 

TB- A626 02 2 n 
TB- A62603 I H 

Gll/T947- ST4. 2X 13 6 R 
Gll / T6 187. I- M6- 8. 8 2 H 

TB- A6460 1 I ~ 
Gil/ Tl 6674 . H 16X 16- 8. 8 4 H 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

